
Bezirk Matchchef Gewehr Matchchef Pistole
AFFOLTERN Schneiter Bruno vakant

Mühlebergstrasse 8
8910 Affoltern a.A.
P 044 761 22 51

sc-bounty@bluewin.ch

ab 15.03.2024
ANDELFINGEN Dünki August Horvarth Richard

Ob. Mühlebodenstr. 3 Dorfstr. 18
8466 Trüllikon 8255 Schlattingen

N 079 365 52 52 N 079 311 47 18
august.duenki@bluewin.ch r.horvath@bluewin.ch

BÜLACH vakant vakant
Sekretärin
Keller Doris
Chasernweg 45
8302 Kloten
N 079 677 56 11
dorisk54@bluewin.ch

DIELSDORF Vontobel Stefan Isenring Marcel
Madweg 6 Fronbergweg 13
8172 Niederglatt 8172 Niederglatt
P 043 497 69 75
N 079 237 52 36 N 079 708 97 84
stefan.vontobel@bsvd.ch marcel.isenring@bsvd.ch

HINWIL Kaufmann Marcel vakant
Bürglen 18
8627 Grüningen
P 044 383 86 15
N 079 691 54 23
marcel.kaufmann@bluewin.ch match2550@bsvhinwil.ch

HORGEN Bachmann Werner Bachmann Werner 
Chelen 2
8816 Hirzel
P 044 729 80 22  
N 079 416 97 11
woodhill-ranch@bluewin.ch

MATCHSCHIESSEN REGIO Homberger Werner vakant
Uster / Pfäffikon / Meilen Koloniestr. 39

8310 Grafstal

N 079 395 49 52
whomberger@bluewin.ch

Bezirks-, Teilverbands- und MSV-Matchchefs
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Bezirk / Verband Matchchef Gewehr Matchchef Pistole
MATCHSCHIESSEN REGIO Ade Werner vakant
Uster / Pfäffikon / Meilen Dürrenrainstr. 9

8422 Pfungen

N 079 711 11 64
werner.ade@gmx.ch

WINTERTHUR vakant vakant

ZÜRICH Marjanovic Dalis Marjanovic Dalis
Chef Bezirksmatch Albisstr. 44 Albisstr. 44

8038 Zürich 8038 Zürich

076 346 01 42 076 346 01 42 
dalis.marjanovic@bsvz.ch dalis.marjanovic@bsvz.ch

MSV ZÜRICH Eggli Hans vakant
Obere Lattenbergstr. 24
8712 Stäfa
P 044 926 79 54

hanseggli@hispeed.ch

MSV WINTERTHUR Freimüller Ernst vakant
Im Gispert 16
8457 Humlikon
P 052 317 27 82
N 079 775 42 46
ernst.freimueller@msvw.ch

MSV WINTERTHUR Staub Herbert vakant
G50 / G10 Trafoweg 12

8546 Kefikon

N 079 691 97 06
herbert.staub@msvw.ch

MSV HORGEN Bachmann Werner 
Chelen 2
8816 Hirzel
P 044 729 80 22  
N 079 416 97 11
woodhill-ranch@bluewin.ch

TV WINTERTHUR Morf Stephan
G50 Steinler 3

8545 Rickbach-Sulz

N 078 880 38 30
st.morf@steinler.ch
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Bezirk / Verband Matchchef Gewehr
TV OBERLAND Gubser Stefan
G50 Leimgrubstr. 2

8340 Hinwil

N 079 461 00 83
gubserstefan@gmx.ch

TV SEE Bachofen Karl 
G50 Feldblumenstr. 21

8134 Adliswil
P 044 710 21 16
N 079 358 83 31
karl.bachofen@bluewin.ch

TV STADT Buchser Heinz
G50 Schützenhausstr. 13

8912 Obfelden
P 043 817 18 63
N 079 724 18 69
matchchef@vspzu.ch
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